Rute 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

5291152

Phoenix Electnical Contractors Limited

| | We

Vincent A Simmons
7 St Petersgate
Stockport

Cheshire

SK11EB

the liquidator¢sy-of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 03 May 2012

Signed yA 4 —S

Bennett Verby

7 St Petersgate
Stockport
Cheshire

SK1 1EB

Ref PHOENIXEL/VAS/SLA
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technolegy Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

Insolvency Section Post Room
=9
]
w
w
= *A1BlJ65K"
A15 08/05/2012 #174

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Phoenix Electrical Contractors Limited

on the 3 May 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ‘&o&ee’a lag @mﬂda«\f

Signed \ —_—

Dated QDK\IO S \\ P .




Phoenix Electrical Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 May 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill 12,000 00 NIL

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 2,189 00 NIL
Book Debts 112,651 00 70,000 00
Assocciated company 30,620 00 NIL
Work in progress 53,143 00 Uncertain
Cash held 2,682 00 2,682 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 72,682 00

pae_o3)es\ T

Signature \\\\\ >




Phoenix Electrical Contractors Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 May 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilthes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 72,682 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Haol Pay 2,426 00
2,426 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 70,256 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
70,256 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 70,256 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Floating Charge Creditor 18,992 00
18,992 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 51,264 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 51,264 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 69,065 00
HM Revenue & Customs-PAYE/NIC/CIS 5,653 00
HM Revenue & Customs 25,000 00
Employees notice and redundancy 18,845 00
118,663 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (67,399 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (67,399 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (67 401 00)

Signature ~ Date Ol\l oS \' b




8 ¥1 ZL0Z ABW 10 H0Z 13A TOS Sdt / Z4o ) abiey

\l\} aineubig

e—
09 ¢€i%'g YH| 098 ‘@aysialsadiopn ‘vsaoibswolg Yoouquely 'sue esnoyaur] £¢ SWwWod ir Qoro
or vie ME6 868 '2J1YSIBIS30I0AN ‘YIYPPRY 'SUET USBID) JBYIH PL| paliwr] suonniog Dd 1eap) ¢0I1D
Q00 dll 8AQ ‘9Bpuginols ‘Jeang usany ‘asnoy Jauin| fepzaoueinsu| L0ID
000 Jaisayduey 1Rang bpug ‘ssnoH abpug uagyy ‘pun Buuciiuopy Asusaosu anuaAsy pueju| 001D
vve /40

000 pAL tAypa 18318 alise) ‘sButping Juswuiaros ‘dnois |ypAL JAyuap ‘suonelsdo 12 SWOSN2) 9 anusAsy H £0HD
000 3Adi 013N Wy ‘suincqbuns ‘peoy UCPUOT GZ 32UBINSU) XOSIH ZO0HD
000 ONE LMN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy uoisng 9gz ‘Jamo] uojsn3 ‘I00|4 pIE ‘SaINoag % AOusAjosy) SWoJSNY g anuaaay NH LOHD
900 dvt 697 'loodiaai ‘yooQ susany ‘Jun uswabeue 1929 as10x3 g sWolsny I H 00HD
00 852 008 'aNysIa)Sa0IoAN ‘aA0IBSWOLg ‘9)B)ST pu| SP|al4 UCISY 'PEOY POOMIBYS pajwI] ss220y |9 LO9D
05 6¥8'S SN8 £YM J31S30I0MA ‘liH moguIeY 'pEOY playfely 61 ‘(ea199)3 © g 9SINY pIAE] JW 0090
or 0101 4H9 ZAQ 'sPue|piy 1sam ‘aBpuqunolg N ‘1eaury 1eans YBIH briey S3UOWS|N Jaaarog €040
€6 0EP'9 QvY 098 'aJIysIaNS3VUOM '2A0I0SWOIEY "J0U SN0IS “Wed SSauIsng UOXeS ‘3SNoH unjes PajiLUIT SA0AAG SJesall 2040
99 90t 356 GOD Xess3 Uajsayojon ‘Buuaay ‘peoy yuomul Nd sng spioyaysaiy) ‘asnoH £eyn oifiojang 104D
00 006 alysiaysadlony, ‘anciBswiolg ‘peoy weybuiwag 90| (Inag prejng 0049
00 0Zv 170 GLIND 'xass3 ‘poomjualg ‘jsinybuibboq ‘siannqids / pajwi Sd3 2032
ve L2l NSY 28 ‘weybuiunig ‘Asjjes "Aepn weans ey | ‘1L hun [B2LJ33]3 Uospunwipg 1030
6V ££S'L ASZ 86 '91IUSIBISIVUOAA YOIIPPRY ‘YUON Wik 3B ‘PEOY JIBW ‘£ Hun [BJ1303)3 uaspunwips 0030
02 085 NHL ZTLAQ ‘B1IYsIB)Sa0I0NN ‘Aatpmag ‘sauq [IB)12IY L 6L [eJjusd yaung 6080
99 1¢ 198 '9.1ysI9)Sa0I0AN ‘On0iBswoIg ‘PROY J31SAIOM Ald 193148 pecig 808D
000 21€ ZLdH 'sxong ‘aquwoaipn yBiH 'xassas) ‘peoy uoneuoion pajWI seoinag 3)SeAn UG 2089
0012 a.1ys1a1sa0U0AA ‘BA0.BSWOIG ‘aue JooIng 'aSNOH (19UNOY) By {ssjey) mounoy Joulstq sacifswolg 00890
0800Z'1 ZdS /8 '8IySIBISI0IOM YONPPIY ‘POOMNIBAA ‘SSOID PIOYIHN O Ueasg woj Iy c0g90
05 65€'L HSP 013N W3y ‘swnogbulig ‘anusay [Iyezeo /| weyuog [pBIN JN #0920
000 VYOI LHY ‘lypay ) ‘Aem ssaould ‘9SnoH Juelpend 3oUBUH] YSd anbueg £089
000 VY| 099 ‘@rciBswoig ‘aue jooing ‘asnoy J1ouncy) 'SaolAes anuaray [I9UnoD 213810 anolbswolg zogon
000 Zuel)|y eovD
000 906 9718 'uoljog ‘GZE X089 Od Id AN dURINSU| XY 2ovd
19 /96'6l XAE 099 241ys121532U0M ‘anoiBswolg ‘peoy Ned pIojsiung ‘HNoY 1SOM *Z U aouel|ly (X1} 40]
16 9¢€€ V(8 299 'SPUBIPI ISBAA 'UBMOSBEH ‘|IIH MOJYON}y ‘9SNOH 1 aY Aunsag g an4 1y 00vD
3 SSaIPPY aweN Kay

si0}pas) Auedwon - g

PayiwiT S10)9BLUO0Y) |BIIIB|T XIUAoYd

Aqiap yeuuag




8r ¥L Z10Z Aey 1O

LI0Z 1PA DS Sdi

NN
f\\%

Z 0z abed

ainjeubig

95'v90°69 Buiyejo | saujug gp
000 ar9 £AQ 'sPuepIpy 1Sapp ‘Jaaury ‘aue yleq ybnosoquion uouuelig uej Iy 0084
000 DS 8MS ‘uopuoT ‘Aempuog 69 ‘Buiping Aramalg ay) pajiwIr wodala) NIX 00X2
¥Q 1222 9S8 EUM '191Sa0I0AA ‘PEOY Bjodyoelg 15eg sjodyorlg '8 % L4 SiUN {eOL133]] 18)S8I0MN E0MD
Ge €01 N1 998 YoMylaws ‘pecy AIngp|Q ‘§Jed SsauIsng poompay ‘g Jun ‘Yomwosg 1sapp [B2LD3[3 JM SOMD
000 Va9 819 ‘weybuiwug yaang Jeouads G ‘aijua) ssauisng Aajlamar sy sI0kaMING palaley?) Sauor SjIYAA 00MOD
0gaQ ds8 z9 ‘mofsei ‘fenp onuepy 1 12aM0d Ysijoog 5082
000 DHL 8137 181522197 'peOY 181832197 99292 Wwodueag $0SD
00012 ZS0 199 ‘aroiBswiolg 'peoy |ley Asisweg ‘jadey) ayy Burynsuo) anyg £0SD
L1 OLL'EL XQAE 099 'anysia)sediony ‘arosBswiolg ‘sleys3 puj spjai4 uojsy ‘PeOY UolsY ‘v Iun [ea1)03(3 sjeuss Z0So
00 ISE XI¥ 268 '911ysIa)SadIop) ‘Youppay 'SS0I) SS3|pEaH ‘PeOY WEYSSAT B/pL sIspueg aueg 10SD
00 ZGL°} H1S 268 ‘3J1ysia}sa010M ‘YONPPaY 'SS0I) $S3|PESH 'PEOY WEYSSAT $bg Siopues suyp I 008D
19 208 109 ‘2JIys1a)s80I0, ‘ar0JbsSWolg ‘BuB] $S0ID USPIOLD) ‘aSNOH [BRUSSS] Bjuanalg 10dD
FAAT XA vOL LHY 'Aoung upay ‘Aepp ssaould ‘8sNoOH Juelpen) S30IA9G |eroueul4 Jobnag 00dD
000 8V6 6S 'PiSIIBYS '£9/¢ x08 Od ‘Juswabeuep ypasy suoisanig LOND
vas
000 198 'eJysiaisadIoN, ‘or0ibswWolg 199N 19XJEW ‘BSNOH aouemssy abnjay '100(4 15} N4N 0OND
0Z €502 FME £23d ‘anysabipuqued ‘uopbuuny ‘saa|1g ‘peoy uosuaydals ‘Gl jun pajiIIT Bi10isIpa COND
18 20/ rrL 98 'weybuiung ‘anusAy 21103[3 ‘Yed puj XIS uolounp 'asnoH 199x3 sgjqe) xajfew LOWD
0s 48 STZ 013N Wy "suinogbumig ‘peoy ayiAY g1 Uiy piueq JiN DOIND
000 Yvp LS ‘auysyeg ‘'ybnois ‘peoy uieg ol PaliLI yN uejdasesan 00710
00 682 NY6 9AQ ‘plojumsBury ‘peoy Aajsbury gg Aoue)unoaoy projuimsBury 000
3 ssalppy awepn Koy

si0jipas) Auedwon - g
pajiwiT SJ0}9EJJUOY |edM)I3T XIUIOY
Aqiap Bouuasg




